
DRINKS

Carrot l ginger l apple
Pineapple l pear l ginger
Fresh orange juice
Fresh apple juice

16
16
9
9

BEERS
Heineken
Brasa
Polar
Lagunitas IPA
Stadshaven white
Birra Moretti
Presidente
Ter Dolen l witbier
Ter Dolen l blond

11
10
9

17
17
14
14
12
12

Carupano l 21 year
Flor de Caña l 12 year
Anna Bay Aged
Anna Bay amber
Anna Bay white
Malibu l coconut rum

24
22
18
12
10
12

RUM

Glenfiddich l single malt
Grand Old Parr l 12 year
Jack Daniel's l Tenessee
Johnny Walker black 
Dewar's white label
Jameson l Irish Whiskey

30
18
16
14
12
12

WHISKY

Hendrick's
Bobby's l Dutch
Malfy, Pink Grapefruit
Malfy, Blood Orange
Bombay Saphire

17
16
15
15
14

GIN

Grey Goose
Bols

15
13

VODKA

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.

29
22

COGNAC

Moscato | Berta 27

GRAPPA

Amaretto
Limoncello
Licor 43
Grand Marnier
Campari
Cointreau
Sambuca
Kahlua
Baileys
Tequilla l silver

16
16
15
15
15
14
14
15
14
12

LIQUOR

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
aperol | Soda l Prosecco 22

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua l vodka l espresso 24

JUNGLE BIRD
Malibu l Pinapple l Orange 21

BRAZILIAN NECKTIE
rum l cucumber l pepper 21

AMARETTO SOUR
Lemon l Angostura 23

SCROPPINO
Prosecco l Vodka l Limoncello 22

VIRGIN DRINKS

SLOW JUICES
cold pressed juices of fresh fruit

SOFTDRINKS

REGULARS
Coca-Cola | Zero
Sprite
Cassis
Home made ice tea
Awa di lamunchi

7
7
7
7
8

Spicy ginger beer
Ginger ale
Lemon ginger
Indian tonic
Grapefruit tonic

10
10
10
10
10

MIL 976 

Prices in xcg. Incl.OB.

CINDERELLA
orange l pineapple l ginger

14

PASSION TWIST
passion fruit l ice tea l lime

17

PINK HAWAI
pineapple l cocos l strawberry

17

RIESLING
alcohol removed wine

19

HEINEKEN 0.0 %
non alcohol beer

9

RADLER 0.0%
amstel l lime

12

COLADA SHORTCAKE
rum l pineapple l coconut 24

HARVEST MULE
whisky l apple juice l ginger 23

WHITE 59

SANGRIA
can served with fresh fruit and wine

RED 59

mocktails & low alcohol 

WATERS
still & sparkling

S. Bernardo  l 0,75
S. Bernardo l  0.33

15
7


